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Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

Beauties and the Beast

Cristofolini,
Jimmy

Knuckles, Margie 6
McLaughlin, Tim 8
Savieo, Maryann 6
Total

9

8-Ballers
Bohilya, Dan
Hall, Steven
Hall, Joshua
Vieyra, Val
Total
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Nice Guys Finish Last

Adam, Chris 6
Anthony, Chris * 10
Becker, Karlin 6
Heise, Will 5

Roehrman, Scott 5
Total

Wrecking Crew
Burge, Mike
Scott, Allen
Swada, Rich
Wohlwend, Doug
Total
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Ricky's Raiders
Bland, Billy

Carpenter,
Robert

Harmon, Vonn
King, Wilbur
Taylor, Ricky
Total

NN oo o

Pool and Party
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
Poore, Paul
Rose, Lee

Rose, Chris
Total
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0odd Ball's
Drenning, Rusty
Galbreath, Kevin
Herbst, Mike
Lorenson, Mike

a0 N N

210
57
245
60
120
854

234
237
273
298
1048

277

280
173
261
1027

271

203
291

42
903

309
266

99
218

71

378
198
369
1034

334
289
382

1011

323
34
373
113
296
1139

188
226
187
234
967

165

255
177
287
998

347

313
298
52
1052

334
278

84
308

11
20
11
50

17
22
10

49

Ul

= N

27

19
16
24
23
82

25

21
12
18
76

12

O O

19

42

20
16

11

12 8.58

42 5.95
30 8.43
42 6.02
126 7.72

42 6.83
42 7.38
42 5.76

0 0.00
126 7.61
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Total 1018 1028 54 126 8.08

Tuesday - 7/20/2021 (Week 11)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

47885 Itis whatitis

415113 Almashie, Bret 9 372 248 32 42886 295 9 2 2 0 1 2 //

416455 Castator, Chad 8 0 0O O 0000 000 O O O O O O //

415114 Junk, Dave 8 341 284 27 428.12 136 6 0 1 0O 1 O //

417074 Legg, Henry 7 44 47 3 6733-050 2 1 0 O O O //

415115 Ryan, Ty 8 0 0O O 0000 000 O O O O 0O O //

415116 Snead, Phil 8 283 243 20 36786 1.11 4 2 1 0 1 O //
Total 1052 948 82 126 8.35

47902 All balls matter

415252 Anderson, Eric 7 205 214 16 306.83-030 6 1 0 O 1 O //

417306 Dagostino, Carl 8 49 37 3 6817 200 3 0 0 0 O O //

416195 Kolkman, Greg 8 98 75 8 12817 192 4 2 0 0 0 O //

416643 Martin, Jason 6 34 5 1 6567-350 1 0 0 0 O O //

415251 Mcalister, Reid 7 222 242 13 307.40-067 4 0 0 O O O //

415250 McAllister, Mike 9 361 273 28 42860 210 8 0 0 O O O //
Total 1017 980 69 126 8.07

47903 Bulls Dawgs

415255 Hoppel, Mike 9 370 230 31 42881 333 9 9 2 0 2 2 //

415254 Patton, Charlie* 9 396 194 35 42943 48116 8 2 0 3 3 //

415253 Tindall, Craig 9 380 242 33 429.05 3.2910 7 0 O O 3 //
Total 1152 846 99 126 9.14

GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning

Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



